
38
TH

 AV
E 

S

S ANGELINE ST

NC2-40

NC2-40

NC2-40

LR3

4730

3700

4732

37163720

37283800

3929400060
3929400040

3929400056

3929900095

3929400055

3929900050

39
29

40
00

59

WASHINGTON HOUSING LLC

CONSEJO COUNSELING & REFERR

BUCHANAN LEE COMPASS HOUSING ALLIANCE

STEVENS RICHARD/KANTOLA ANG
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